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171481 Ables , Dylan M 9 2012 X
116971 Abshear , Tyler M 12 2009 X
99677 Adams , Ashlee F 11 2010 X

165457 Adams , Cody M 11 2010 X
56904 Adams , Jordan F 11 2010 X
92969 Agee , Mark M 11 2010 X
60083 Alexander , Nikki F 12 2009 X
74854 Anderson , Chris M 12 2009 X
95055 Angel , Jessica F 11 2010 X
92970 Angel , Kendan M 11 2010 X

170401 Anthony , Dennis M 10 2011 X
85441 Bailey , Jeremy M 11 2010 X

121447 Baktis , Courtney F 7 - X
119960 Ballard , Dylan M 10 2011 X
156358 Banks , Bethany F 9 2012 X
171486 Banks , Logan M 9 2012 X
99671 Barger , Paige F 10 2011 X
99683 Barger , Riley F 11 2010 X/C
48218 Barnes , Clayton M 12 2009 X

120409 Barrett , Devon M 12 2009 X
138994 Barrett , Kelsie F 11 2010 X/C
121357 Beetlestone , Austin M 10 2011 X
171415 Berry , Patrick M 12 2009 X
133285 Bertrand , Brynnan M 8 - X
60074 Bicknell , McKenzie F 12 2009 X/C
98861 Bord , Tara F 10 2011 X

165458 Bowling , Ally F 6 - X
121448 Bowman , Maribeth F 8 - X
116973 Brandenburg , Donald Scott M 12 2009 X
161117 Brodie , Cheyenne F 10 2011 X
133276 Brown , JT M 9 2012 X
128359 Brown , Tyler M 12 2009 X
121358 Buchanan , Conner M 10 2011 X
161085 Buckman , Robert M 8 - X
164358 Burns , Stacy M 9 2012 X
164354 Burns , Taylor M 11 2010 X
139800 Cameron , Casey M 12 2009 X
129083 Campbell , Mackenzie F 10 2011 X
95056 Campbell , Morgan F 11 2010 X

133301 Carl , Trevor M 8 - X
92971 Carman , Adam M 10 2011 X

171416 Carrick , Sarah F 9 2012 X
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166407 Carroll , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
169599 Carson , Rebekah F 9 2012 X
151053 Carson , Rebekah F 9 2012 X
56905 Castle , Sara F 10 2011 X

129095 Cates , Austin M 8 - X
156801 Caudill , Tanner M 9 2012 X
151060 Centers , Lindsey F 10 2011 X
78401 Choate , Kelsey F 12 2009 X

171417 Chrisman , Mikayla F 9 2012 X
138979 Chrisman , Tara F 12 2009 C
78410 Clark , Ashley F 9 2012 X

165049 Clark , Ashlyn F 7 - X
99684 Clark , Mikki F 10 2011 X

152252 Clontz , Gunner M 11 2010 C
78402 Collier , Amanda F 12 2009 X/C
98852 Collier , Erica F 10 2011 X/C

171418 Collins , Emilie F 9 2012 X
120415 Collins , Jodeci F 11 2010 X
99687 Colwell , Megan F 10 2011 X

169589 Combs , Jaycee F 9 2012 X
83604 Conley , Tyler M 11 2010 X

113859 Cook , Callie F 10 2011 X
152963 Coomer , Logan M 9 2012 X
139804 Cooper , Makenzie F 5 - X
165462 Cooper , Savanna F 9 2012 X
156806 Copper , Garrison M 11 2010 X
171419 Couch , Issaac M 12 2009 X
121444 Coyle , Patrick M 10 2011 X
165464 Coyt , Summer F 9 2012 X
152253 Damron , Haley F 9 2012 C
169611 Daniels , Julie F 11 2010 X
122219 Dannelly , Deneal F 11 2010 X
121359 Danner , Taylor M 10 2011 X
171506 Daughtry , Camden M 9 2012 X
56898 Davis , Kaitlyn F 12 2009 X

161973 Davis , Zebediah M 9 2012 X
99693 DeRosset , Rachel F 10 2011 X

156356 Dean , Emily F 10 2011 X
128437 Dean , William M 10 2011 X
83605 Delgado , Andrew M 12 2009 X
85442 Devere , Andrew M 11 2010 X

165454 Devere , Matthew M 8 - X
171479 Dickerson , Zach M 9 2012 X
85440 Dionne , Casey M 11 2010 X

174261 Dunbar , Caleb M 10 2011 X
129119 Dunbar , Caled M 10 2011 X
133309 Durham , Jae M 12 2009 X
171420 Durham , James M 11 2010 X
122216 Edgerly , Chelsea F 11 2010 X
156360 Edmister , Brooke F 11 2010 X
112853 Eipert , John M 10 2011 X
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122213 Erwin , Ashley F 12 2010 X
74856 Evans , Andrew M 12 2009 X

171424 Farley , Ambrose M 9 2012 X
112865 Farley , Anna F 8 - X
60080 Farmer , Lori Paige F 12 2009 X
95059 Faught , Megan F 11 2010 X

133281 Faught , Roby M 9 2012 X
133311 Fields , Darrien M 12 2009 X
99685 Flemming , Regan F 10 2011 X

117129 Ford , Brian M 12 2009 X
133280 Ford , Nick M 9 2012 X
164356 France , Hunter M 10 2011 X
99694 Freel , KAte F 11 2010 X

156584 Freel , Kate F 11 2009 X
91250 Freeman , Kelley F 10 2011 X

112864 Frontz , Megan F 9 2012 X
156800 Gabbard , Griffin M 9 2010 X
157491 Gabbard , Lukas M 11 2010 X
60082 Gadd , Dakota F 12 2009 X
78405 Gallion , Kenoa F 11 2010 X

124117 Gallion , Meredith F 8 - X
139809 Gibson , Brittany F 9 2012 X
48210 Gill , Brydon M 12 2009 X/C

120859 Gillam , Julianna F 7 - X
165456 Gilliam , Benjamin M 8 - X
48225 Gipson , Tyler M 12 2009 X

128441 Girod , Tristan M 10 2011 X
85436 Goss , Caleb M 11 2010 X

128453 Griffin , Tyler M 11 2010 X
128454 Grubbs , Ethan M 10 2011 X
151054 Grubbs , Michelle F 9 2012 X
171414 Hacker , Tyler M 9 2012 X
85433 Hagan , Tyler M 11 2010 X/C

139864 Hall , Alexander Zane M 11 2010 X
94709 Hargis , Kayla F 11 2010 X
83607 Harned , Eli M 11 2010 X

156361 Harned , Madison F 9 2012 X
101302 Harris , Damien M 10 2011 X
85437 Harrison , Buddy M 11 2010 X
64474 Hayes , Kristen F 10 2011 X
92972 Hedges , Blake M 11 2010 X

164355 Hedges-Sharon , Blake M 11 2010 X
128458 Held , Alex M 10 2011 X
60073 Helm , Alexis F 12 2009 X

133277 Hensley , Joseph M 8 - X
170400 Hill , Gabriel M 11 2011 X
99690 Hill , Satora F 11 2010 X

169591 Hires , Alexia F 9 2012 X
105651 Holbrook , Caleb M 12 2009 X
128463 Horn , Dylan M 10 2011 X
85448 Howard , Derek M 11 2010 X
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138974 Howard , Hannah F 10 2011 X/C
133282 Howard , Hutch M 9 2012 X
48221 Howard , Matt M 12 2009 X

122599 Howard , Zach M 10 2011 X
156359 Hoy , Jennifer F 9 2012 X
90388 Huff , Trevor M 11 2010 X

116976 Hume , NIck M 12 2009 X
151681 Hurt , Hayleigh F 9 2012 C
129086 Jackowski , Jalene F 12 2009 X
60068 Jennings , Marlee F 12 2009 X
60064 Johnson , Taylor F 12 2009 X
78403 Jones , Brooke F 12 2009 X

156807 Kidwell , Tanner M 9 2012 X
139002 King , Carlee F 10 2011 X/C
138978 King , Kalie F 10 2011 C
56899 King , Paige F 12 2009 X

165463 King , Summer F 9 2012 X
169597 Kundraft , Krysten F 9 2012 X
152254 Kundrat , Krysten F 9 2012 C
90382 Lainhart , Jackson M 12 2009 X

174556 Lake , Nathan M 9 2012 X
171497 Lakes , Logan M 9 2012 X
128474 Lamb , Jonathan M 10 2011 X
128475 Lamb , Scott M 11 2010 X
124140 Lanham , Briana F 9 2012 X
124145 Lawson , Marley F 8 - X
138977 Lay , Amanda F 10 2011 C
85435 Layne , Alex M 11 2010 X

112854 Leech , Jordan M 12 2009 X
156803 Lewis , Jake M 9 2012 X
116977 Linville , Blake M 11 2010 X
124132 Linville , Desirae F 8 - X
128476 Linville , Devate M 11 2010 X
165461 Lloyd , Kyla F 6 - X
161072 Long , Jared M 12 2009 X
139807 Lydia , Sharp F 10 2011 X
156805 Maguire , Jennings M 9 2012 X
121360 Marcum , Bryce M 10 2011 X
78407 Marinelli , Kelsey F 11 2010 X
60278 Martin , Alex M 12 2009 X

152255 Martin , Haley F 9 2012 C
151055 Maupin , Corrissa F 9 2012 X
170384 Mayfield , Carlee F 10 2011 X
169590 Mays , Bethany F 9 2012 X
158069 McCorrmick , Isaiah M 12 2012 X
174546 Meeks , John David M 10 2012 X
120408 Megyesi , Dakota M 12 2009 X
161087 Megyesi , Hunter M 7 - X
83608 Melhuish , Blair M 11 2010 X

139811 Melhuish , Mary Beth F 7 - X
99688 Middleton , Michekke F 10 2011 X
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154667 Miller , Andrew M 9 2012 X
139003 Moberly , Alexis F 10 2011 X/C
139810 Moberly , Karrigan F 9 2012 X
171491 Moberly , Nate M 9 2012 X
128541 Moberly , Warrick M 10 2011 X
101308 Morgan , Zachary M 12 2009 X
170389 Mounce , Andrena F 10 2011 X
171516 Mullens , Sam M 9 2012 X
112862 Mullins , Carrie F 9 2012 X
171413 Mullins , Joshua M 8 - X
74875 Mullins , Kayla F 12 2009 X
99029 Murphy , Kristyn F 10 2011 X
90385 Napier , Jake M 12 2009 X
74867 Napier , Katie F 12 2009 X

120866 Neal , Mackenzie F 6 - X
152256 Nelson , Jonathan M 11 2010 C
174550 Newell , Tyler M 10 2011 X
74859 Norris , Chance M 12 2010 X
92975 Norris , Griffen M 10 2011 X

152257 ODonnell , Dylan M 11 2010 C
128549 ONeal , Clayton M 11 2010 X
85434 Ocelli , Cody M 12 2009 X

175748 Osborne , Casey F 8 - X
121744 Osborne , Emily F 10 2011 X
171493 Osborne , Jonathan M 9 2012 X
128582 Otterson , Caleb M 10 2011 X
92976 Owen , Lane M 11 2010 X

112861 Owens , Kayla F 9 2012 X
165465 Owens , Kyla F 9 2012 X
171519 Owens , Leslie M 9 2012 X
121362 Owens , Lukas M 10 2011 X
152258 Owens , Savannah F 9 2012 C
128595 Parker , Tyler M 10 2011 X
113860 Parms , Samantha F 10 2011 X
122598 Parsons , Andrew M 10 2011 X
174555 Patel , Akash M 9 2012 X
165460 Paulin , Emily F 7 - X
152259 Perkins , Brittany F 10 2011 C
83610 Pike , Ethan M 10 2010 X

161120 Plants , Ciara F 11 2010 X
121449 Powell , Jordan F 7 - X
105647 Price , Tyler M 10 2011 X
83611 Prior , Nick M 11 2010 X
48206 Proctor , Wes M 12 2009 X

139009 Queen , Christian M 10 2011 X
60279 Quintana , Salvador M 12 2009 X

151057 Quintin , Paige F 9 2012 X
91251 Ramey , Rachel F 10 2011 X
60280 Ramirez , Julio M 12 2009 X

139689 Reilly , Ionna F 9 2012 X
121743 Reimschussel , Abby F 9 2012 X
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121742 Reimschussel , Alex F 10 2011 X
151058 Reynolds , Emily F 9 2012 X
60283 Reynolds , Lucas M 12 2009 X
94712 Reynolds , Morgan F 11 2010 X

154666 Richardson , Dawson M 9 2012 X
94713 Richardson , McKenzie F 11 2010 X

171500 Richardson , Steven M 9 2012 X
161974 Richmond , Derrick M 5 - X
161115 Richmond , John M 8 - X
171421 Richmond , Steven M 9 2012 X
138980 Riddell , Stephanie F 12 2009 C
165455 Ritchie , Ty M 11 2010 X
171422 Roark , Donald M 12 2012 X
165459 Robinson , Hannah F 5 - X
170399 Robinson , Jason M 9 2012 X
92978 Robinson , Justin M 12 2009 X

139001 Robinson , Ragen F 10 2011 C
171512 Rodgers , Dylan M 9 2012 X
90386 Rose , Roger M 12 2009 X
90383 Rothemel , Michael M 12 2009 X

138999 Rousey , Tori F 11 2010 C
48212 Russell , Coty M 12 2009 X/C

174557 Sargent , Brandon M 9 2012 X
99681 Sarver , Savanah F 10 2011 X

139813 Satterfield , Kacy F 10 2011 X
56900 Saylor , Brianna F 12 2009 X

174547 Schadt , Ty M 9 2012 X
128555 Schmitt , Spencer M 12 2009 X
60284 Schnare , Sean M 12 2009 X

151059 Scott , Ashley F 9 2012 X
124121 Scott , Baylea F 8 - X
64473 Scott , Kelle F 11 2010 X
95057 Scribano , Jessica F 11 2010 X

152260 Seals , Miranda F 9 2012 C
83612 Sexton , Elijah M 11 2010 X

171426 Sharp , Lydia F 11 2010 X
78404 Shearer , Raven F 12 2009 X

170388 Shepard , Sophie F 10 2011 X
56901 Shepherd , Jackie F 12 2009 X

124154 Short , Alexandra F 8 - X
121365 Shouse , Easten M 9 2012 X
48202 Simpson , Adam M 12 2009 X

120843 Simpson , Andrew M 11 2010 X
171508 Simpson , Chase M 9 2012 X
171490 Simpson , Jared M 9 2012 X
105650 Simpson , Seth M 10 2011 X
101310 Sipple , Aaron M 10 2011 X
60285 Sipple , Alex M 12 2009 X

101305 Sipple , Austin M 11 2010 X
48211 Sipple , Brett M 12 2009 X

152261 Sipple , Chesney F 9 2012 X/C
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139866 Sirry , Richard M 12 2009 X
158064 Sizemore , Josh M 11 2010 X
154668 Skidmore , Payton M 9 2012 X
161975 Smith , Heather F 8 - X
124143 Smith , Kayla F 7 - X
171427 Smith , Keneila F 9 2012 X
169603 Smith , Meghan F 10 2011 X
64469 Smith , Sarah F 12 2009 X
94715 Sowder , Rebecca F 11 2010 X
74874 Sparks , Amber F 12 2009 X

121737 Sparks , Courtney F 10 2011 X
128559 Stacy , Hunter M 10 2011 X
112868 Stegmollen , Maddy F 8 - X
161079 Stephens , Andrew M 12 2009 X
68269 Stone , Spencer M 12 2009 X
80998 Taylor , Daylin M 9 2012 X
60287 Taylor , Drew M 12 2009 X
56903 Taylor , Lauren F 12 2009 X/C
60288 Taylor , Marlin M 12 2009 X

171484 Terry , Logan M 9 2012 X
128564 Thomas , Joe M 11 2010 X
171503 Thompson , Jordan M 9 2012 X
83613 Thorn , Blake M 10 2011 X

124128 Thorn , Keri F 8 - X
171502 Tincher , Lane M 9 2012 X
78409 Tincher , Morgan F 11 2010 X

112867 Tompkins , Brooke F 8 - X
99022 Tripp , Taylor F 10 2011 X

139008 Turner , Shelby F 10 2011 C
174548 Turner , Tristan M 9 2012 X
156804 Tyler , Nix M 9 2012 X
92980 Vanover , Devin M 10 2011 X

164357 Waddle , Dylan M 10 2011 X
83603 Wagers , Chad M 11 2010 X

174549 Wall , Tyler M 9 2012 X
129116 Wallace , Cory M 8 - X
105646 Wallace , Nick M 11 2010 X
171423 Wallbrown , Stephen M 10 2011 X
129111 Walters , Tim M 12 2009 X
60290 Ward , Zach M 12 2009 X
99040 Ware , Annie F 10 2011 X

121363 Watkins , Michael M 10 2011 X
95058 Watson , Jessica F 11 2010 X

105648 Watts , Garrison M 10 2011 X
120855 Weaver , Myranda F 10 2011 X
90387 Wes , Seyfrit M 12 2009 X
64470 Westfall , Hayden F 12 2009 X

121739 Whittaker , Laura F 12 2009 X
121741 Whittaker , Molly F 12 2011 X
128572 Whittamore , Blane M 10 2011 X
151050 Wildman , MaKayla F 10 2011 X
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157156 Williams , Dylan M 12 2009 X
152964 Williams , John M 12 2009 X
120863 Williams , Leslie F 12 2009 X
124146 Willis , Adriana F 9 2012 X
166171 Willis , Adriannah F 9 2012 X
174552 Willis , Avery M 9 2012 X
171425 Willoughby , Richard M 11 2010 X
161118 Wilmot , Shania F 10 2011 X
139870 Wilson , James M 11 2010 X
85449 Wright , Drew M 11 2010 X
92979 Wyatt , Donnie M 11 2010 X

171492 Wyrick , Isaac M 9 2012 X
156808 Wyrik , Jamison M 11 2010 X
165453 Yoder , Jesse M 8 - X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Alcorn, Jacob 
Alexander, Nich 
Blair, Justin 
Brock, Nick 
Caudill, Ethan 
Conley, Tyler 
Couch, Issaac 

X Coyle, Patrick 
Coyle, Patrick 
Curry, Claighton 
Dennis, Billy 
Durham, Jae 
Grant, Rodney 
Jolly, Nich 
LeBrache, Clay 
Livesay, Blake 
Marshall, Dean 
McClure, Gannon 
McHargue, Josh 
Meadows, Jakob 
MvNemar, Josh 
Napier, Brenden 
Parrett, Wesley 
Quiles, Luis 
Roark, Doanld 
Robinson, Jason 
Wilson, Quinton 

Varsity
Baseball

Agee, Mark 
Anderson, Chris 
Angel, Kendan 
Beetlestone, Austin 
Buchanan, Conner 
Carman, Adam 

X Danner, Taylor 
Evans, Andrew 
Lake, Nathan 
Lamb, Jonathan 

X Lewis, Mitchell 
X Marcum, Bryce 

Meeks, John David
Newell, Tyler 
Norris, Chance 
Norris, Griffen 
Owen, Lane 
Owens, Lukas 
Reynolds, Lucas 
Schadt, Ty 
Shouse, Easten 
Simpson, Adam 

X Taylor, Drew 
X Taylor, Marlin 

Turner, Tristan 
Vanover, Devin 
Wall, Tyler 

X Watkins, Michael 
Wyatt, Donnie 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Abshear, Tyler 
Angel, Kendan 
Barnes, Clayton 
Brandenburg, Donald Scott
Burns, Stacy 
Burns, Taylor 
France, Hunter 
Harris, Damien 
Hedges-Sharon, Blake 
Huff, Trevor 
Hume, NIck 
Kidwell, Tanner 

X Layne, Alex 
Linville, Blake 
Linville, Devate 
Napier, Jake 
Norris, Chance 
Norris, Griffen 
Rose, Roger 
Rothemel, Michael 

X Rothermel, Mike 
Stone, Spencer 
Taylor, Drew 
Taylor, Marlin 
Waddle, Dylan 
Wes, Seyfrit 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Barrett, Devon 
Davis, Zebediah 
Ford, Brian 
Holbrook, Caleb 
Long, Jared 
Megyesi, Dakota 
Richmond, Derrick 
Stephens, Andrew 

Varsity
Football

Ables, Dylan 
Bailey, Jeremy 
Banks, Logan 
Barnes, Clayton 
Beetlestone, Austin 
Brown, Tyler 
Coomer, Logan 
Dean, William 
Devere, Andrew 

X Dickerson, Zach 
Dionne, Casey 
Gill, Brydon 
Girod, Tristan 
Goss, Caleb 
Griffin, Tyler 
Hagan, Tyler 
Harris, Damien 
Harrison, Buddy 
Howard, Derek 

Howard, Hutch 
Howard, Matt 
Howard, Zach 
Lamb, Jonathan 
Lamb, Scott 
Linville, Devate 
McCorrmick, Isaiah 
Miller, Andrew 
Moberly, Nate 
Moberly, Warrick 
Morgan, Zachary 
Napier, Jake 
Ocelli, Cody 
ONeal, Clayton 
Osborne, Jonathan 
Proctor, Wes 
Richardson, Dawson 
Russell, Coty 
Simpson, Adam 
Simpson, Jared 
Sipple, Aaron 
Sipple, Alex 
Sipple, Austin 
Sipple, Brett 
Sizemore, Josh 
Skidmore, Payton 
Stone, Spencer 
Terry, Logan 
Thomas, Joe 
Vanover, Devin 
Walters, Tim 
Watts, Garrison 
Williams, Dylan 
Williams, John 
Wright, Drew 
Wyrick, Isaac 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Harned, Eli 
Simpson, Andrew 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Caudill, Tanner 
Conley, Tyler 
Copper, Garrison 

X Delgado, Andrew 
Dunbar, Caled 
Ford, Nick 

X Gabbard, Gabbard 
Gabbard, Griffin 
Gabbard, Lukas 
Gipson, Tyler 

X Harned, Eli 
Holbrook, Caleb 
Kidwell, Tanner 
Lainhart, Jackson 
Lewis, Jake 
Maguire, Jennings 

Martin, Alex 
X Melhuish, Blair 

Pike, Ethan 
Price, Tyler 
Prior, Nick 
Queen, Christian 
Quintana, Salvador 
Ramirez, Julio 
Reynolds, Lucas 

X Ruble, Cannon 
X Schnare, Sean 

Sexton, Elijah 
X Simpson, Seth 

Sipple, Alex 
Taylor, Daylin 
Taylor, Drew 
Taylor, Marlin 
Thorn, Blake 
Tyler, Nix 
Wagers, Chad 
Wallace, Nick 
Ward, Zach 

X Watts, Garrison 
Wyrik, Jamison 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Adams, Cody 
Coyle, Patrick 
Devere, Matthew 
Eipert, John 
Gilliam, Benjamin 
Leech, Jordan 
Parker, Tyler 
Ritchie, Ty 

X Turner, Brandon 
Yoder, Jesse 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Anthony, Dennis 
Coyle, Patrick 
Dean, William 
Dunbar, Caleb 

X Dunbar, Caled 
X Eipert, John 

Hill, Gabriel 
Horn, Dylan 

X Howard, Zach 
X LeBrache, Clay 

Parsons, Andrew 
Robinson, Jason 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

X Bailey, Jeremy 
Barnes, Clayton 
Barrett, Devon 
Berry, Patrick 
Bicknell, McKenzie 
Cameron, Casey 
Campbell, Mackenzie 
Carrick, Sarah 
Carroll, Elizabeth 
Cates, Austin 
Chrisman, Mikayla 
Collier, Amanda 
Collier, Erica 
Collins, Emilie 
Cooper, Makenzie 
Cooper, Savanna 
Couch, Issaac 
Dionne, Casey 
Durham, James 
Farley, Ambrose 
Freel, Kate 
Hall, Alexander Zane
Harris, Damien 
Harrison, Buddy 
Howard, Derek 
Howard, Hutch 
Hoy, Jennifer 
Lanham, Briana 
Lydia, Sharp 
Melhuish, Mary Beth
Moberly, Karrigan 
Otterson, Caleb 

X Proctor, Wes 
Richmond, Steven 
Roark, Donald 
Rose, Roger 
Rothemel, Michael 

X Russell, Coty 
Sarver, Savanah 
Satterfield, Kacy 
Schmitt, Spencer 
Scribano, Jessica 
Short, Alexandra 
Simpson, Adam 
Taylor, Drew 
Thorn, Blake 
Wagers, Chad 

X Wallace, Cory 
Wallbrown, Stephen 
Walters, Tim 
Whittamore, Blane 
Willis, Adriannah 
Willoughby, Richard 
Wright, Drew 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bertrand, Brynnan 
Carl, Trevor 

X Dionne, Casey 
Durham, Jae 
Fields, Darrien 

X Harrison, Buddy 
Hensley, Joseph 
Howard, Derek 
Robinson, Justin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cates, Austin 
Durham, Jae 
Fields, Darrien 
Hacker, Tyler 
Hall, Alexander Zane
Mullins, Joshua 
Robinson, Justin 
Sirry, Richard 
Wilson, James 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Babcock, Emily 
Baker, Amanda 
Brockman, Erica 
Clark, Cynthia 
Dalton, Carlee 
Daniels, Julie 
Dixon, Jamie 
Fryer, Brittany 
Gadd, Rachael 
Grant, Tiffany 
Haddix, Robin 
Haik, Samantha 
Johnson, Jordan 
Livesay, Blake 
Maness, Kelsey 
Masters, McKaelyn 
May, Sabrina 
Mayfield, Carlee 
McHone, Emily 
McIntosh, Katie 
McKinney, Brittany 
Moberly, Ciarra 
Ramsey, Ciara 
Roark, Doanld 
Rowlette, Bailee 
Sarver, Savanah 
Saylor, Brianna 
Spires, Nicole 
Strickland, Rachael 
Tennant, Adrianna 
Weaver, Kayla 
Wolfe, Ivy 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Belcher, Alex 
Carroll, Elizabeth 
Clark, Ashlyn 
Cook, Callie 

X Diaz, Karina 
X Freel, KAte 

Freeman, Kelley 
Hayes, Kristen 
Lanham, Briana 
Lawson, Marley 

X Morgan, Cristina 
Parms, Samantha 
Ramey, Rachel 
Scott, Kelle 
Smith, Sarah 
Westfall, Hayden 

X Willis, Adriana 
Willis, Adriannah 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brodie, Cheyenne 
Collins, Jodeci 
Faught, Megan 
Marinelli, Kelsey 
Plants, Ciara 
Scott, Kelle 
Smith, Heather 
Sowder, Rebecca 
Wilmot, Shania 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Barger, Riley 
Barrett, Kelsie 
Bicknell, McKenzie 
Chrisman, Tara 
Clontz, Gunner 
Collier, Amanda 
Collier, Erica 
Damron, Haley 
Gill, Brydon 
Hagan, Tyler 
Howard, Hannah 
Hurt, Hayleigh 
King, Carlee 
King, Kalie 
Kundrat, Krysten 

X Land, Katie 
Lay, Amanda 
Martin, Haley 
Moberly, Alexis 
Nelson, Jonathan 
ODonnell, Dylan 
Owens, Savannah 
Perkins, Brittany 
Riddell, Stephanie 
Robinson, Ragen 
Rousey, Tori 

Russell, Coty 
Seals, Miranda 
Sipple, Chesney 
Taylor, Lauren 
Turner, Shelby 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Amon, Cheyenne 
Bord, Tara 
Carson, Rebekah 
Carson, Rebekah 
Combs, Jaycee 
Daniels, Julie 
Freeman, Kelley 
Hargis, Kayla 
Hires, Alexia 
Johnson, Taylor 
King, Paige 
Kundraft, Krysten 
Lanham, Briana 
Mays, Bethany 
Mullins, Kayla 

X Napier, Katie 
Osborne, Casey 
Osborne, Emily 
Parms, Samantha 
Reimschussel, Abby 
Reimschussel, Alex 
Reynolds, Morgan 
Richardson, McKenzie 
Smith, Meghan 
Sparks, Amber 
Sparks, Courtney 

X Weaver, Myranda 
X Whittaker, Laura 
X Whittaker, Molly 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Gillam, Julianna 
Neal, Mackenzie 
Weaver, Myranda 
Williams, Leslie 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Adams, Ashlee 
X Alexander, Nikki 

Banks, Bethany 
Barger, Paige 
Barger, Riley 
Barrett, Kelsie 
Bicknell, McKenzie 
Clark, Mikki 
Collier, Amanda 
Collier, Erica 

X Colwell, Megan 
Dean, Emily 
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X Delgado, Natalie 
DeRosset, Rachel 
Edmister, Brooke 
Farmer, Lori Paige 
Flemming, Regan 
Freel, Kate 

X Freel, KAte 
Gadd, Dakota 
Harned, Madison 

X Helm, Alexis 
Hill, Satora 
Howard, Hannah 
Hoy, Jennifer 
Jennings, Marlee 
Johnson, Taylor 
Middleton, Michekke 
Moberly, Karrigan 
Murphy, Kristyn 
Ramey, Rachel 

X Sarver, Savanah 
Sipple, Chesney 
Tripp, Taylor 
Ware, Annie 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Baktis, Courtney 
Bowling, Ally 
Bowman, Maribeth 
Choate, Kelsey 
Cooper, Savanna 
Coyt, Summer 
Farley, Anna 
Frontz, Megan 
King, Summer 
Lloyd, Kyla 
Mullins, Carrie 
Owens, Kayla 
Owens, Kyla 
Paulin, Emily 
Powell, Jordan 
Robinson, Hannah 
Stegmollen, Maddy 
Tompkins, Brooke 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adams, Jordan 
Dannelly, Deneal 
Edgerly, Chelsea 
Erwin, Ashley 
Hill, Satora 
Mayfield, Carlee 
Mounce, Andrena 
Shepard, Sophie 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barger, Riley 
Bicknell, McKenzie 
Campbell, Mackenzie 
Carrick, Sarah 
Carroll, Elizabeth 
Chrisman, Mikayla 
Collier, Amanda 
Collier, Erica 
Collins, Emilie 
Cooper, Makenzie 
Cooper, Savanna 

X Freel, KAte 
Freel, Kate 
Hoy, Jennifer 
Jackowski, Jalene 
King, Carlee 
Lanham, Briana 
Lydia, Sharp 
Melhuish, Mary Beth
Moberly, Alexis 
Moberly, Karrigan 
Ramey, Rachel 
Sarver, Savanah 
Satterfield, Kacy 
Scribano, Jessica 
Sharp, Lydia 
Short, Alexandra 
Smith, Keneila 
Thorn, Keri 
Willis, Adriana 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Jordan 
Bord, Tara 
Campbell, Morgan 
Castle, Sara 
Choate, Kelsey 
Clark, Ashley 
Faught, Megan 
Gallion, Kenoa 
Jones, Brooke 
King, Paige 
Saylor, Brianna 
Shearer, Raven 
Shepherd, Jackie 
Taylor, Lauren 
Tincher, Morgan 
Watson, Jessica 
Wildman, MaKayla 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Campbell, Mackenzie 
Coyt, Summer 
Davis, Kaitlyn 
King, Summer 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Agee, Mark 
Beetlestone, Austin 
Buchanan, Conner 
Carman, Adam 
Danner, Taylor 
Lake, Nathan 
Lamb, Jonathan 
Marcum, Bryce 
Meeks, John David
Newell, Tyler 
Norris, Griffen 
Owens, Lukas 
Richardson, Dawson 
Schadt, Ty 
Shouse, Easten 

X Taylor, Drew 
Terry, Logan 
Turner, Tristan 
Vanover, Devin 
Wall, Tyler 
Watkins, Michael 
Wyatt, Donnie 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Angel, Kendan 
Barnes, Clayton 
Brandenburg, Donald Scott
Buchanan, Conner 
Burns, Stacy 
Burns, Taylor 
Conley, Tyler 
France, Hunter 
Harris, Damien 
Hedges, Blake 
Hedges-Sharon, Blake 
Huff, Trevor 
Hume, NIck 
Kidwell, Tanner 
Layne, Alex 
Linville, Blake 
Linville, Devate 
Napier, Jake 
Norris, Chance 
Norris, Griffen 
Ocelli, Cody 
Rose, Roger 
Taylor, Drew 
Taylor, Marlin 
Waddle, Dylan 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Buckman, Robert 
Megyesi, Hunter 
Richmond, Derrick 
Richmond, John 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ables, Dylan 
Bailey, Jeremy 
Banks, Logan 
Dickerson, Zach 
Girod, Tristan 
Grubbs, Ethan 
Harrison, Buddy 
Held, Alex 
Howard, Hutch 
Howard, Zach 
Lamb, Scott 
Moberly, Warrick 
ONeal, Clayton 
Richardson, Dawson 
Simpson, Jared 
Skidmore, Payton 
Thomas, Joe 
Watts, Garrison 
Whittamore, Blane 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Conley, Tyler 
Delgado, Andrew 
Dunbar, Caleb 
Dunbar, Caled 
Ford, Nick 
Gabbard, Lukas 
Gipson, Tyler 
Harned, Eli 
Holbrook, Caleb 
Lainhart, Jackson 
Martin, Alex 
Melhuish, Blair 
Pike, Ethan 
Price, Tyler 
Prior, Nick 
Queen, Christian 
Ramirez, Julio 
Schnare, Sean 
Sexton, Elijah 
Simpson, Seth 
Taylor, Daylin 
Taylor, Marlin 
Thorn, Blake 
Wagers, Chad 
Wallace, Cory 
Wallace, Nick 
Ward, Zach 
Watts, Garrison 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Belcher, Alex 
Cook, Callie 

X Diaz, Karina 
X Freel, KAte 

Freeman, Kelley 
Gallion, Meredith 
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Hayes, Kristen 
Lawson, Marley 
Linville, Desirae 

X Morgan, Cristina 
Parms, Samantha 
Ramey, Rachel 
Scott, Baylea 
Scott, Kelle 
Short, Alexandra 
Smith, Kayla 
Thorn, Keri 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Amon, Cheyenne 
X Bord, Tara 

Carson, Rebekah 
Carson, Rebekah 
Combs, Jaycee 
Daniels, Julie 
Freeman, Kelley 
Hargis, Kayla 
Hires, Alexia 
Kundrat, Krysten 
Lanham, Briana 
Mullins, Kayla 
Napier, Katie 
Osborne, Casey 
Osborne, Emily 
Parms, Samantha 
Reimschussel, Abby 
Reimschussel, Alex 
Reynolds, Morgan 
Richardson, McKenzie 
Smith, Meghan 
Sparks, Amber 
Sparks, Courtney 
Weaver, Myranda 
Whittaker, Laura 
Whittaker, Molly 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Ashlee 
Alexander, Nikki 
Barger, Paige 
Barger, Riley 
Barrett, Kelsie 

X Bicknell, McKenzie 
Clark, Mikki 
Collier, Amanda 
Collier, Erica 
Colwell, Megan 
Dean, Emily 

X Delgado, Natalie 
DeRosset, Rachel 
Farmer, Lori Paige 
Flemming, Regan 
Freel, KAte 
Helm, Alexis 

Hill, Satora 
Howard, Hannah 
Jennings, Marlee 
Johnson, Taylor 
Middleton, Michekke 
Moberly, Karrigan 
Murphy, Kristyn 
Ramey, Rachel 

X Sarver, Savanah 
Sipple, Chesney 
Tripp, Taylor 
Ware, Annie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Jordan 
Angel, Jessica 
Bord, Tara 
Campbell, Morgan 
Castle, Sara 
Centers, Lindsey 
Clark, Ashley 
Collins, Jodeci 
Faught, Megan 
Gallion, Kenoa 
Marinelli, Kelsey 
Maupin, Corrissa 
Sarver, Savanah 
Scribano, Jessica 
Tincher, Morgan 
Watson, Jessica 
Wildman, MaKayla 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ballard, Dylan 
Beetlestone, Austin 

X Buchanan, Conner 
Burns, Stacy 
Gabbard, Griffin 
Girod, Tristan 

X Harris, Damien 
Horn, Dylan 
Kidwell, Tanner 
Lake, Nathan 
Marcum, Bryce 
Miller, Andrew 

X Norris, Griffen 
Owens, Leslie 
Owens, Lukas 
Patel, Akash 
Queen, Christian 
Rodgers, Dylan 
Sargent, Brandon 
Shouse, Easten 
Skidmore, Payton 
Stacy, Hunter 
Willis, Avery 

Freshman
Football

Ables, Dylan 
Banks, Logan 
Brown, JT 
Daughtry, Camden 
Dickerson, Zach 
Faught, Roby 
Howard, Hutch 

X Kauer, Sam 
Lakes, Logan 
Moberly, Nate 
Mullens, Sam 
Osborne, Jonathan 
Owens, Leslie 
Richardson, Dawson 
Richardson, Steven 
Rodgers, Dylan 
Simpson, Chase 
Simpson, Jared 
Skidmore, Payton 
Terry, Logan 
Thompson, Jordan 
Tincher, Lane 
Wyrick, Isaac 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Cook, Callie 
Freeman, Kelley 
Gallion, Meredith 
Hayes, Kristen 
Lawson, Marley 
Linville, Desirae 
Parms, Samantha 
Ramey, Rachel 
Scott, Baylea 
Short, Alexandra 
Smith, Kayla 
Thorn, Keri 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Moberly, Karrigan 
Sipple, Chesney 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Bord, Tara 
X Campbell, Morgan 

Carson, Rebekah 
Clark, Ashley 
Gibson, Brittany 
Grubbs, Michelle 
Maupin, Corrissa 
Quintin, Paige 
Reilly, Ionna 
Reynolds, Emily 
Scott, Ashley 

X Wildman, MaKayla 


